Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

SOVEREIGN ANNA-LEE

SOVEREIGN EARL

SOVEREIGN MAGIC COPPER

SOVEREIGN MAGIC MOMENT

SOVEREIGN MOON DANCER

SOVEREIGN MOUNTAIN GEM

SOVEREIGN SECRET SURPRISE

Equine Registry

DoB

26-Nov-1997

30-Nov-1996

13-Nov-1998

15-Oct-2003

09-Nov-1999

18-Nov-2001

15-Nov-2006

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare

Mare

Reg
1460
0885
2091
5357
3001
4213

7333

Sire

DISCO MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE

DISCO MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE

DISCO MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE

DISCO MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE

DISCO MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE

WOODLANDS SOVEREIGN PRINCE

DISCO MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE
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WOODLANDS BIANCA (1993)

Damsire

WOODLANDS PEE WEE
WOODLANDS PEE WEE
WOODLANDS PEE WEE
WOODLANDS PEE WEE
WOODLANDS PEE WEE
WOODLANDS PEE WEE

WOODLANDS PEE WEE

https:/lequineregistry.net



